0421 See B 6. ISSUED BY CODE 89243 SC Oak Ridge		1. CONTRACT ID CODE	
6. ISSUED BY CODE 89243 SC Oak Ridge	TIVE DATE 4.	REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)
SC Oak Ridge	lock 16C 24	24SC001149	
-		. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item	(6) CODE 00516
U.S. Department of Energy ORNL Site Office P.O. Box 2008 Oak Ridge TN 37831	OP	.S. Department of Er RNL Site Office .O. Box 2008 ak Ridge TN 37831	nergy
A NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR #4	(7/0.0 /)	A AMENDMENT OF COLUMNATION	NO
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State Pack Ridge Associated Universities, Incorporated Attn: Angela Holmberg P.O. BOX 117 DAK RIDGE TN 378310117	(x)	98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT DE – SC 0 0 1 4 6 6 4 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	
CODE 041152224 FACILITY	CODE	03/10/2016	
	S ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AME		
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) See Schedule 13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER Appropriation data, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 1	ON OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS.	IANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE I	MADE IN THE CONTRACT
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTER D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and author X Contract Clause 970.5232-4	ity)		
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor ☒ is not ☐ is requ	ired to sign this document and re	turn copies to	the issuing office.
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized UEI: JW7MLW3RRK34	by UCF section headings, includ	,	rhere feasible.)
The purpose of this modification in Funding in the amount of: \$22,946, Pursuant to paragraph (a) of the conformation of Funds (DEC 2000), the total amount respect to this modification Payment: Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document.	360.97 TAS: 75 0 contract clause is ount presently ob is \$2,639,121,16	951. n Section I, DEAR 97. cligated by the Gover (3.45 (FP 283-285).	70.5232-4 Obligation rnment to the contract
The purpose of this modification in Funding in the amount of: \$22,946, Pursuant to paragraph (a) of the coff Funds (DEC 2000), the total amount respect to this modification Payment:	360.97 TAS: 75 0 contract clause is sunt presently ob is \$2,639,121,16	951. n Section I, DEAR 97. ligated by the Gover. 3.45 (FP 283-285).	70.5232-4 Obligation rnment to the contract
The purpose of this modification in Funding in the amount of: \$22,946, Pursuant to paragraph (a) of the conformation of Funds (DEC 2000), the total amount respect to this modification Payment: Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document.	360.97 TAS: 75 0 contract clause is sunt presently ob is \$2,639,121,16	951. n Section I, DEAR 97. cligated by the Gover (3.45 (FP 283-285).	70.5232-4 Obligation rnment to the contract